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Klasse A      
1  140 MULLIEZ Christophe B W1202 A4 Atlantic Toyota 1      - 01:05:10,0      -      -

TYTGAT Michiel B W1201 A4 Atlantic Yaris A 1
2  155 DE BON Kim B W9474 A3 Atlantic Toyota 1 00:20 01:11:19,0 06:09,0 06:09,0

DE BON Kelly B W9548 A4 Atlantic Corolla A 2

Klasse C      
1  94 DEGRANDE Stijn B W8619 A4 Scuderia Vervica Citroen 2      - 01:00:42,0      -      -

LEGRAND Frederic B D02 Saxo C 1
2  119 DIET Luc B W7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:01:02,9 00:20,9 00:20,9

VAN DYCKE Ellen B W1062 A4 Atlantic 106 C 2
3  93 BLANCHARD Stijn B W8660 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 00:10 01:01:33,4 00:51,4 00:30,5

LAMOTE Jeffrey B W7211 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 3
4  74 VANNESTE Stefaan B W1161 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:01:36,5 00:54,5 00:03,1

LIEFOOGHE Sabine B W8234 B Atlantic 106 C 4
5  127 DEGRUYTER Kenneth B W8702 A4 Scuderia Vervica Ford 2      - 01:02:12,1 01:30,1 00:35,6

PARRET Laurens B W1125 B Scuderia Vervica Fiesta C 5
6  138 PAEPEN Stijn B A8830 A3 Rt Titanic BMW 2      - 01:04:19,4 03:37,4 02:07,3

BRAEKEN Kristof B A8889 A4 Titanic 316I Compact C 6
7  129 NOYELLE Jess B W9374 A3 Atlantic Honda 2 00:30 01:04:54,1 04:12,1 00:34,7

WALTNIEL Niko B W1087 A4 Atlantic Civic C 7
8  141 MARGODT Frederique B W9398 A4 Atlantic Citroen 2      - 01:05:12,7 04:30,7 00:18,6

COPPILLIE Svenn B W9453 A4 Atlantic Saxo Vts C 8
9  137 SWYNDAUW Nicolas B Ht2561 A4 Hainaut MC Peugeot 2 00:30 01:09:38,1 08:56,1 04:25,4

FERLA Trevis B Ht2574 B Hainaut MC 206 C 9
10  81 DECOCK Jeroen B W9450 A3 Atlantic Suzuki 2      - 01:10:27,2 09:45,2 00:49,1

HERPOELAERT Olivier B W9463 A3 Atlantic Swift C 10

Klasse D      
1  154 BRULEZ Lieven B W8339 A3 Atlantic Seat 2      - 01:05:28,7      -      -

AECK Benny B W2547 B Atlantic Ibiza D 1
2  75 CNOCKAERT Gauthier B Ht2956 A3 Eurometropole Renault 2 00:20 01:06:45,0 01:16,3 01:16,3

SIEUW Clement B Ht2917 B Eurometropole Clio Rs D 2

Klasse E      
1  37 TJOENS Stefaan B W6705 a3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 2      - 00:56:16,3      -      -

PASSCHYN Greet B W9316 A3 Atlantic Evo X E 1
2  78 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549 A3 Ac Dadizele Subaru 2      - 00:59:54,9 03:38,6 03:38,6

VANBECELAERE Willem B W5546 B Ac Dadizele Impreza Sti E 2
3  79 VAN DE VIVERE Eddy B O3753 A4 Duindistel Subaru 2      - 01:00:31,9 04:15,6 00:37,0

DE PESTEL Mario B O8059 A4 Duindistel Impreza Wrx Sti E 3

Klasse F      
1  24 DOLFEN Steven B W6704 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 00:55:41,1      -      -

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A3 Atlantic Adam F 1
2  27 MOLLE Amaury B 910033 Peugeot 3      - 00:56:31,4 00:50,3 00:50,3

HERMAN Renaud B 910157 208 R2 F 2
3  53 DANIELS Rhidian GB 234384 Citreon 3      - 00:57:33,9 01:52,8 01:02,5

WHITTLE Tomos GB 209957 C1 Max F 3
4  41 VANBEVEREN Freek B W8603 A3 Duindistel Peugeot 3      - 00:58:42,2 03:01,1 01:08,3

COOLZAET Lesly B W9358 B Duindistel 208 R2 F 4
5  95 COUSSAERT Steve B W2585 A4 Scuderia Vervica Citroen 3      - 00:58:47,2 03:06,1 00:05,0

OLLEVIER Nico B W2860 B Scuderia Vervica C2 R2 Max F 5
6  87 BAUWENS Kim B W9381 a3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:58:49,9 03:08,8 00:02,7

VANDAMME Tony B W4072 A3 Atlantic Fiesta F 6
7  88 MILLE Frédéric B Ht2972 A3 Eurometropole Peugeot 3      - 01:00:47,5 05:06,4 01:57,6

OPSOMER Thierry B Ht2973 A4 Eurometropole 106 S16 F 7
8  153 VICTOOR Steve B W1127  A3 Duindistel Peugeot 3      - 01:02:01,2 06:20,1 01:13,7

PITTELLIOEN Michael B 91121 106 F 8
9  104 DRURY Adrian GB 14428 Peugeot 3      - 01:09:28,7 13:47,6 07:27,5

LUND Cat GB 109875 106 Gti F 9
10  89 SMITH Philip IRL 21262 Citroen 3 02:20 01:12:07,9 16:26,8 02:39,2

SMITH Robert IRL 259209 C2 F 10

Klasse G      
1  35 MC DEVITT Paul IRL 196133 Toyota 3      - 00:57:01,9      -      -

FITZPATRICK Ray IRL 4235 Corolla G 1
2  39 THOMAS Simon GB 50402 Peugeot 3      - 00:57:19,2 00:17,3 00:17,3

VERMEERSCH Robbie B W8664 A3 Atlantic 306 G 2
3  73 DOCHY David B W5128 A3 Atlantic Opel 3 00:50 01:01:12,8 04:10,9 03:53,6

LEFEVERE Sabrina B W9091 B Atlantic Kadett C G 3
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4  111 PUGSLEY Mike GB 89347 Ford 3      - 01:01:35,7 04:33,8 00:22,9

CLATWORTHY Marc GB 9670 Escort Mk1 G 4
5  70 GIBSON Iain GB 18816 Honda 3 01:00 01:02:53,0 05:51,1 01:17,3

GIBSON Andrew GB 98195 Civic Type-R G 5
6  103 EGGER Richard GB 15320 Vauxhall 3      - 01:03:21,4 06:19,5 00:28,4

EGGER Pat GB 15321 Nova G 6

Klasse H      
1  12 MAEYAERT Pieter-Jan B W5514 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:54:20,3      -      -

DEWULF Yves B W1996 A3 Atlantic Escort Mk2 H 1
2  29 ATKINSON Darren GB 77638 Ford 3 00:10 00:55:13,1 00:52,8 00:52,8

SANDHAM Philip GB 44746 Escort Mk2 H 2
3  34 REDDINGTON John IRL 94628 Ford 3      - 00:55:49,7 01:29,4 00:36,6

MULLEN Darragh IRL 19483 Escort Mk2 H 3
4  84 DEFFONTAINE Thierry F 170303 BMW 3      - 00:59:38,1 05:17,8 03:48,4

MILLEVILLE Patrick F 697705 325 I E30 H 4
5  113 DEPREZ Eric B W3809 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:59:41,5 05:21,2 00:03,4

DEPREZ Dirk B W5541 A4 Atlantic E36 H 5
6  116 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 a3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:01:14,9 06:54,6 01:33,4

GELDHOF Dario B W9347 A4 Atlantic E30 H 6
7  107 LEYS Jensy B W9046 A3 Ac Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:01:33,4 07:13,1 00:18,5

HIMPE Lindsey B W1081 A4 Ac Dadizele E30 H 7

Klasse I      
1  1 BEDORET Sébastien B Ht2653 A3 Hainaut MC Skoda 3      - 00:49:46,5      -      -

WALBRECQ Thomas B Ht2542 A3 Hainaut Motor Club Fabia R5 I 1
2  46 VERSCHUEREN Vincent B O6239 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:49:51,0 00:04,5 00:04,5

PREVOT Stephane B 587740 Fabia R5 I 2
3  2 LOIX Freddy B W1203 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:49:52,9 00:06,4 00:01,9

TSJOEN Pieter B O3174 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 3
4  6 CRACCO Pjm EST W7170 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 00:50:38,1 00:51,6 00:45,2

VERMEULEN Jasper B W8317 A3 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 4
5  13 DEMAERSCHALK Kevin B3132 A3 Duindistel Citroen 3      - 00:50:39,7 00:53,2 00:01,6

VANNESTE Lara B W7169 A3 Duindistel C3 R5 I 5
6  4 MCCORMACK Martin GB 183556 Skoda 3 00:30 00:50:42,2 00:55,7 00:02,5

BARNEY Mitchell GB 108114 Fabia R5 I 6
7  5 VAN DEN HEUVEL Jim NL 36094 Ford 3      - 00:50:50,3 01:03,8 00:08,1

DOCKX Jouri NL 36623 Fiesta R5 I 7
8  8 COLE Damian GB 67482 Ford 3      - 00:52:21,9 02:35,4 01:31,6

BOWEN Dale GB 203324 Fiesta Wrc I 8
9  20 STONE John GB 48715 Ford 3      - 00:52:37,8 02:51,3 00:15,9

MORTON Jack GB 232967 Fiesta Wrc I 9
10  19 VANDEN ABEELE Tuur B 902415 Ford 3      - 00:53:16,1 03:29,6 00:38,3

STRAGIER Stijn B 914566 Fiesta R5 I 10
11  51 PYE Tristan GB 88734 Subaru 3      - 00:53:21,0 03:34,5 00:04,9

FALCONER Andrew GB 186438 Impreza I 11
12  14 DELPLACE Fredericq B W2733 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 00:54:04,8 04:18,3 00:43,8

DECLERCK Kurt B W1708 B Duindistel 997 Gt3 I 12
13  17 PARMENTIER Bruno B W9361 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 00:54:18,1 04:31,6 00:13,3

DELORGE Hans B W9295 A4 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 13
14  23 CRACCO Philip B W2392 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 00:54:24,6 04:38,1 00:06,5

BREYNE Jeannick B W1635 A3 Duindistel Fiesta R5 I 14
15  11 VAN PARIJS Tim B W3764 A3 Duindistel Porsche 3      - 00:54:31,4 04:44,9 00:06,8

PATTYN Diederik B W3383 A4 Atlantic 997 I 15
16  43 CEUPPENS Tom B 908224 BMW 3      - 00:56:21,5 06:35,0 01:50,1

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic 130I I 16
17  42 VANDENBERGHE Kjell B W8667 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:56:51,6 07:05,1 00:30,1

VANLAUWE Jonas B W1052 A4 Atlantic M3 I 17
18  21 CHARD Spencer GB 224826 Subaru 3      - 00:56:52,8 07:06,3 00:01,2

TORTOISHELL David GB 81846 Impreza Wrc I 18
19  22 FORD Chris GB 17306 Ford 3      - 00:56:53,8 07:07,3 00:01,0

DANIELS Matt GB 262727 Fiesta R5 I 19
20  83 LIEVENS Brecht B W8636 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 00:58:35,8 08:49,3 01:42,0

VROMMAN Bart B D07 E36 M3 I 20
21  97 RAMBOER Bjorn B W9385 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:00:17,6 10:31,1 01:41,8

AMEEL Lode B W9383 A3 Atlantic Evo I 21
22  86 VERHAEGHE Manolito B W7648 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:04:52,7 15:06,2 04:35,1

DEKORTE Mathieu B W9085 A4 Atlantic 130I I 22
23  45 VANHEE Mathias B W1154 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:30 01:07:13,0 17:26,5 02:20,3

VROMAN Willem B W1176 A4 Atlantic 187 I 23
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24  63 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:11:45,8 21:59,3 04:32,8

COOREN Deborah B W9096 A4 Atlantic E30 M3 I 24
25  49 MACKEY George GB 31878 Subaru 3      - 01:12:34,3 22:47,8 00:48,5

COPE Tony GB 98161 Impreza I 25

Klasse H1     
1  150 VERSCHUERE Karel B W6595 A3 Atlantic Simca 4 01:00 01:03:28,3      -      -

BOUDREZ Ruben B W7593 A4 Atlantic 1000 Rallye 2 H1 1

Klasse H2     
1  149 BRISTOW Vince GB 6168 Ford 4      - 01:00:00,0      -      -

SAYER Tim GB 44967 Escort Mk1 Mexico H2 1
2  151 WEBB Derek GB 53658 Ford 4 01:00 01:12:40,0 12:40,0 12:40,0

ATHOW Dick GB 131247 Cortina Mk1 Gt H2 2

Klasse H3     
1  60 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Rik B W7652 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 00:58:20,6      -      -

DEROO Kenny B W7699 A3 Atlantic Escort Mk2 H3 1
2  64 VERBEKE Kevin B W4019  A3 Seagull Toyota 4      - 00:59:07,3 00:46,7 00:46,7

FOSSION Maxence B D06 Corolla H3 2
3  122 STRAUB Michel NL 13773 Ford 4      - 01:02:56,0 04:35,4 03:48,7

VAN DE VEN Alexander NL 44085 Escort H3 3
4  110 VANDEVENNE Kurt B W5176 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:04:53,4 06:32,8 01:57,4

JONES David GB 82251 Escort Mk1 H3 4
5  145 CABY Frank B W7611 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:06:53,5 08:32,9 02:00,1

YSENBAERT Carine B W9234 A4 Atlantic Escort Mk2 H3 5
6  134 HEIJNEN Jos NL 26115 BMW 4      - 01:08:15,8 09:55,2 01:22,3

HEIJNEN Jeroen NL 34507 Knaf 2002Ti H3 6

Klasse H4     
1  44 PRINZIE Stefaan B W1703 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 00:56:28,2      -      -

VANDAMME Chris B W9389 A3 Atlantic Ascona H4 1
2  126 BASTIAENS Yves B O5908 A3 Duindistel Talbot 4      - 01:00:04,0 03:35,8 03:35,8

CARETTE GERT Jan B W9485 A3 Atlantic Sunbeam Lotus H4 2
3  102 COOK Bill GB 10545 Talbot 4      - 01:00:30,7 04:02,5 00:26,7

THOMPSON Robert GB 256071 Sunbeam Lotus H4 3
4  124 LAGACHE Christophe B W4465 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:02:15,4 05:47,2 01:44,7

GOVEN Gianni B W1159 A4 Atlantic Ascona B H4 4
5  54 MERLEVEDE Cedriek B W9505 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 02:10 01:09:04,2 12:36,0 06:48,8

VANDENBUSSCHE Jeffrey B W9334 a3 Atlantic Ascona H4 5
6  157 WITHOUCK Luc B W6904 A3 Scuderia Vervica Porsche 4      - 01:11:44,9 15:16,7 02:40,7

WITHOUCK Hannelore B W6903 B Scuderia Vervica 924S H4 6
7  148 JONNIAU Dirk B W1124 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:16:12,9 19:44,7 04:28,0

VAN OPLYNES Mitch B W7876 A3 Atlantic Manta B 400 H4 7

Klasse H5     
1  32 FONTEYNE Bram B W4069 A3 Atlantic Volvo 4      - 01:04:43,7      -      -

WILLAERT Johan B D03 240 Turbo H5 1

Klasse H6     
1  132 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:03:06,0      -      -

BROCK Peggy B W8635 A3 Atlantic Corsa H6 1

Klasse H7     
1  131 BEYNE Koen B W5594 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:02:51,3      -      -

GILLEBERT Frank B W6001 A3 Atlantic 205 Gti H7 1
2  142 RAECKE Roel B W6031 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:02:51,7 00:00,4 00:00,4

VANQUAETHEM Sven B W9338 A3 Atlantic 205 1.9 Gti H7 2

Klasse H8     
1  30 VANWIJNSBERGHE Didier B W6007 A3 Atlantic Toyota 5      - 00:54:09,5      -      -

SNOECK Paul B W8388 A3 Atlantic Celica H8 1
2  10 LIETAER Paul B W1894 A3 Duindistel Opel 5      - 00:54:32,3 00:22,8 00:22,8

WALLAYS Geert B D01 Manta 400 H8 2
3  31 MERLEVEDE Christophe B W8370 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 00:56:26,0 02:16,5 01:53,7

VANDROMME Giljan B W8344 A3 Atlantic M3 E30 Gr.A H8 3
4  56 KERCKHOF Danny B W1173 A3 Atlantic BMW 5 00:10 00:57:41,7 03:32,2 01:15,7

DEJONGHE Kristof B W4402 A3 Atlantic M3 H8 4
5  101 ALLIET Timothy B W5743 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:01:37,2 07:27,7 03:55,5

MILLEVILLE Virginie B W8333 B Atlantic E30 325I H8 5
6  66 GRUWEZ James B W3231 A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:02:15,8 08:06,3 00:38,6

VITSE Ludovic B W8630 A3 Austostal Atlantic 190 2.3 16V H8 6
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7  67 WOOD John GB 56078 Ford 5      - 01:03:26,5 09:17,0 01:10,7

WOOD Richard GB 291039 Sapphire Cosworth H8 7
8  156 LAPEIRE Jef B W3317 A3 Atlantic Toyota 5      - 01:06:29,8 12:20,3 03:03,3

VLIEGHE Jelle B W1133 Atlantic Celica Gt4 H8 8
9  108 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 Ac Dadizele BMW 5 00:20 01:12:12,3 18:02,8 05:42,5

DESCHUYTTER Sofie B W9340 A4 Ac Dadizele E30 H8 9

Aantal wagens =  94
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